
Crashes by Severity Ab.
.

© 2023 Mapbox © OpenStreetMap

12 - 1259 AM
1 - 159 AM
2 - 259 AM
3 - 359 AM
4 - 459 AM
5 - 559 AM
6 - 659 AM
7 - 759 AM
8 - 859 AM
9 - 959 AM
10 - 1059 AM
11 - 1159 AM
12 - 1259 PM
1 - 159 PM
2 - 259 PM
3 - 359 PM
4 - 459 PM
5 - 559 PM
6 - 659 PM
7 - 759 PM
8 - 859 PM
9 - 959 PM
10 - 1059 PM
11 - 1159 PM 1.1%

5.7%

6.4%

3.8%

3.0%

6.1%

5.3%

8.0%

4.9%

6.1%

8.3%

8.3%

4.5%

4.2%

3.0%

4.2%

4.9%

4.2%

3.4%

1.1%

1.5%

0.8%

0.4%

0.8%

Crashes by Hour
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Crashes by Day
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Crashes by Month and Year

Severity 2023
Serious Injury Suspected
Minor Injury Suspected
Injury Possible
Property Damage Only
Total 264
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Crashes by Severity and Year
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Top Crash Routes

Crash Variables
Alcohol-Related 7

Bicycle-Related 4

Commercial-Related 18

Deer-Related 64

Distracted-Related 16

Drug-Related 1

Failure To Yield-Related 32

Mature-Related 107

Motorcycle-Related 12

OVI-Related 8

Pedestrian-Related 3

Ran Red Light/Stop Sign-.. 12

School Bus-Related 2

Speed-Related 24

Teen-Related 39

Unbelted-Related 20

Work Zone-Related 3

Youth-Related 87
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Data Source: ODPS Electronic Crash System
Design and Layout: OSHP Statistical Analysis Unit
Ohio State Highway Patrol
Data Updated: Wednesday, July 5, 2023

From Date (>=)
4/1/2023

To Date (<)
6/30/2023

Serious Injury Suspected

Minor Injury Suspected

Injury Possible

Property Damage Only

Select County
Defiance

NCIC
All


